Чеченская Республика

Индекс потребительских цен на все товары и услуги
(в % к  предыдущему месяцу) 

	


	Январь
	Февраль
	Март
	Апрель
	Май
	Июнь
	Июль
	Август
	Сентябрь
	Октябрь
	Ноябрь
	Декабрь

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2022
	100,73
	101,04
	108,39
	101,56
	100,00
	98,84
	99,37
	99,56
	100,35
	100,56
	100,79
	101,30

	2023
	101,04
	100,20
	100,1
	100,36
	100,02
	99,55
	100.52
	100,24
	101.44
	100,67
	100,31
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